                 Hydraulic Cylinders
      *TAG Cylinders  *Short Closed Length  *Toplink
      *Special Length  *Log Splitter  *Chute Jack
      *Landing Legs  *Phasing  *Clevises  *Pins
      *Plugs & Breathers  *Whoa Stops
Hydraulic Cylinders
Lot 25, Mannanarie Road, Jamestown, South Australia 5491
PO Box 178, Jamestown, South Australia 5491

TAG 2508D 445.00 8” 20.25” 514.35 28.25” 714.55
TAG 2510D 470.00 10” 22.25” 565.15 32.25” 819.15
TAG 2512D 495.00 12” 24.25” 615.95 36.25” 920.75
TAG 2514D 520.00 14” 26.25” 666.75 40.25” 1022.25
TAG 2516D 540.00 16” 28.25” 717.55 44.25” 1123.25
TAG 2518D 560.00 18” 30.25” 768.35 48.25” 1225.55
TAG 2520D 600.00 20” 32.25” 819.15 52.25” 1327.15
TAG 2522D 610.00 22” 34.25” 869.95 56.25” 1428.75
TAG 2524D 630.00 24” 36.25” 920.75 60.25” 1530.35
TAG 2526D 686.00 26” 38.25” 971.55 64.25” 1631.95
TAG 2528D 724.00 28” 40.25” 1022.25 68.25” 1733.55
TAG 2530D 740.00 30” 42.25” 1073.15 72.25” 1835.15
TAG 2536D 800.00 36” 48.25” 1225.55 84.25” 2139.95
TAG 2542D 895.00 42” 54.25” 1377.95 96.25” 2444.75
TAG 2548D 920.00 48” 60.25” 1530.35 108.25” 2749.55
TAG 25-1500D 1144.00 1500mm 71.30” 1811.15 130.36” 3311.15
TAG 25-2000D 1424.00 2000mm 90.98” 2311.1 169.73” 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 1704.00 2500mm 110.67” 2811.15 209.10” 5311.15
AG CYLINDERS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
17web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
WARNING: Hydraulic cylinders without a hose burst valve, pilot operated check valve or counter balance valve directly mounted to the cylinder

TAG 2008DSHCC 488.00 8” 1” 17.5 444.5 25.5 647.7
TAG 2012DSHCC 518.00 12” 1” 21.5 546.1 33.5 850.9
TAG 2016DSHCC 568.00 16” 1” 25.5 647.7 41.5 1054.1
Special Length Cylinders
Part # List Price $ Stroke Rod
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm
TAG 25-1500D 1144.00 1500mm 1.1/2” 71.3 1811.15 130.4 3311.15
Maximum Pressure:
3000 psi
Ports: 3/4” UNO
Pins: 1”
TAG 25-2000D 1424.00 2000mm 1.1/2” 91.0 2311.15 169.7 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 1704.00 2500mm 1.1/2” 110.7 2811.15 209.1 5311.15
TAG 25-3000D 1984.00 3000mm 1.1/2” 130.4 3311.15 248.5 6311.15
TAG 30-1800D-200 2181.00 1800mm 2” 83.1 2111.15 154.0 3911.15
TAG 30-1900D-200 2362.00 1900mm 2” 87.1 2211.15 161.9 4111.15
TAG 35-2000D 2362.00 2000mm 1.3/4” 91.0 2311.15 169.7 4311.15
Concrete Truck Chute Jack Cylinders with Check Valve

TF301620LEG-S 1455.00 2” 3” 16” 245mm 3000psi 9/16” UNO
TF302020LEG-S 1590.00 2” 3” 20” 346mm 3000psi 9/16” UNO
TF302420LEG-S 1670.00 2” 3” 24” 480mm 3000psi 9/16” UNO
Swivel Foot
Part # List Price $ Description
FOOTMTFEMALE50 303.00 Fits any of our hydraulic cylinders (1.1/4” UNF thread)
LANDING LEGS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
24 web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
Phasing Cylinders - 8” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300008125 780.00 3.00" 8" 1.25" 13
20.25 514.35 28.25 717.55
TVP325008125 895.00 3.25" 8" 1.25" 16
TVP350008125 942.00 3.50" 8" 1.25" 18
TVP3750081375 1022.00 3.75" 8" 1.375" 20
TVP4000081375 999.00 4.00" 8" 1.375" 22
TVP4250081375 1103.00 4.25" 8" 1.375" 24
TVP450008150 1190.00 4.50" 8" 1.50" 26
TVP475008150 1368.00 4.75" 8" 1.50" 28
TVP500008150 1432.00 5.00" 8" 1.50" 30
Phasing Cylinders - 12” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300012125 860.00 3.00" 12" 1.25" 16
24.25 615.95 36.25 920.75
TVP325012125 970.00 3.25" 12" 1.25" 19
TVP350012125 1005.00 3.50" 12" 1.25" 23
TVP3750121375 1103.00 3.75" 12" 1.375" 24
TVP4000121375 1086.00 4.00" 12" 1.375" 25
TVP4250121375 1276.00 4.25" 12" 1.375" 26
TVP450012150 1363.00 4.50" 12" 1.50" 30
TVP475012150 1571.00 4.75" 12" 1.50" 32
TVP500012150 1709.00 5.00" 12" 1.50" 34
Phasing Cylinders - 16” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300016125 913.00 3.00" 16" 1.25" 18
28.25 717.55 44.25 1123.95
TVP325016125 1057.00 3.25" 16" 1.25" 21
TVP350016125 1103.00 3.50" 16" 1.25" 24
TVP3750161375 1196.00 3.75" 16" 1.375" 29
TVP4000161375 1190.00 4.00" 16" 1.375" 30
TVP4250161375 1294.00 4.25" 16" 1.375" 31
TVP450016150 1398.00 4.50" 16" 1.50" 33
TVP475016150 1629.00 4.75" 16" 1.50" 35
TVP500016150 1733.00 5.00" 16" 1.50" 36
All our hydraulic phasing cylinders have:
•	 dual ports
•	 dated serial numbers
•	 2 year warranty
•	 standard clevis and rod
PHASING CYLINDERS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
25web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
Phasing Cylinders - 18” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300018125 919.00 3.00" 18" 1.25" 19
30.25 768.35 48.25 1225.55
TVP325018125 1057.00 3.25" 18" 1.25" 22
TVP350018125 1126.00 3.50" 18" 1.25" 25
TVP3750181375 1230.00 3.75" 18" 1.375" 30
TVP4000181375 1201.00 4.00" 18" 1.375" 31
TVP4250181375 1363.00 4.25" 18" 1.375" 32
TVP450018150 1415.00 4.50" 18" 1.50" 34
TVP475018150 1652.00 4.75" 18" 1.50" 36
TVP500018150 1756.00 5.00" 18" 1.50" 38
Phasing Cylinders - 24” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300024125 965.00 3.00" 24" 1.25" 22
36.25 920.75 60.25 1530.35
TVP325024125 1184.00 3.25" 24" 1.25" 25
TVP350024125 1299.00 3.50" 24" 1.25" 25
TVP3750241375 1386.00 3.75" 24" 1.375" 33
TVP4000241375 1329.00 4.00" 24" 1.375" 34
TVP4250241375 1571.00 4.25" 24" 1.375" 36
TVP450024150 1698.00 4.50" 24" 1.50" 37
TVP475024150 1976.00 4.75" 24" 1.50" 39
TVP500024150 2241.00 5.00" 24" 1.50" 41
Phasing Cylinders - 36” Stroke
Part # List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Weight
(kg)
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300036125 1484.00 3.00" 36" 1.25" 29
48.25 1225.55 84.25 2139.95
TVP325036125 1854.00 3.25" 36" 1.25" 31
TVP350036125 1860.00 3.50" 36" 1.25" 38
TVP3750361375 2114.00 3.75" 36" 1.375" 40
TVP4000361375 2056.00 4.00" 36" 1.375" 42
TVP4250361375 2374.00 4.25" 36" 1.375" 44
TVP450036150 2379.00 4.50" 36" 1.50" 47
TVP475036150 2489.00 4.75" 36" 1.50" 51
TVP500036150 2489.00 5.00" 36" 1.50" 54
PHASING CYLINDERS
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
26 web | www.catford.com.au   email | sales@catford.com.au   tel | 0418 641 566
Cylinder Attachments